F00D

TRUCK

SPECIALMENU

FOOD

TRUCK

FRIES

CAJUN FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED PICKLES
CHICKEN TENDER

BBQ WINGS

BUFFALO WINGS
BUTTER GARLIC WINGS
TERIYAKI WINGS

CLAM CHOWDER SOUP
SHRIMP DINNER

CLAM STRIPS

CAT FISH DINNER

MEATBALL GRINDER
MEATBALL

CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER
CHICKEN PARM GRINDER

SWEET PIZZA PACKS

BUBBLE DRINKS
SODA AND WATER
BROWNIE

$5.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$12.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$12.00
$5.00

$12.00
$12.00

$1.00

$12.00
$2.00
$4.00




