

## FOOD TRUCK SPECIAL MENU



FRIES CAJUN FRIES	\$5.00 \$6.00
CHEESE FRIES	\$7.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.00
FRIED PICKLES	\$7.00
CHICKEN TENDER	\$12.00
BBQ WINGS	\$10.00
<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$10.00
<b>BUTTER GARLIC WINGS</b>	\$10.00
TERIYAKI WINGS	\$10.00
CLAM CHOWDER SOUP	\$10.00
SHRIMP DINNER	\$20.00
CLAM STRIPS	\$20.00
CAT FISH DINNER	\$20.00
MEATBALL GRINDER	\$12.00
MEATBALL	\$5.00
CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER	\$12.00
CHICKEN PARM GRINDER	\$12.00
SWEET PIZZA PACKS	\$7.00
DUDDI I DDINKO	¢10.00
BUBBLE DRINKS	\$12.00
SODA AND WATER	\$2.00
BROWNIE	\$4.00

